The power
behind
electricity
Edition 01OHUG Product Catalogue
Se
ct
io
n

Single Core Terminations - 110 Basic Insulation Level
Single Core Terminations - 150 Basic Insulation Level
Product Order Code Rating Description
7621-T-95-NZ-1 3MT100 11kV 11kV Indoor Termination 1C XLPE 25-50mm Mech - 95 BIL
7621-T-95-NZ-1 3MT100CTS 11kV 11kV Indoor Termination 1C XLPE 25-50mm Mech - 95 BIL - Copper Tape Screen
Product Order Code Rating Description
7642-T-110-NZ-1 3MT101 11kV 11kV Indoor Termination 1C XLPE 70-95mm Mech - 110 BIL
7644-T-110-NZ-2 3MT102 11kV 11kV Indoor Termination 1C XLPE 120-150mm Mech - 110 BIL
7644-T-110-NZ-3 3MT103 11kV 11kV Indoor Termination 1C XLPE 185-240mm Mech - 110 BIL
7645-T-110-NZ-4 3MT104 11kV 11kV Indoor Termination 1C XLPE 300mm Mech - 110 BIL
7645-T-110-NZ-5 3MT105 11kV 11kV Indoor Termination 1C XLPE 400mm Mech - 110 BIL
7645-T-110-NZ-6 3MT106 11kV 11kV Indoor Termination 1C XLPE 500mm Mech - 110 BIL
7646-T-110-NZ-6 3MT107 11kV 11kV Indoor Termination 1C XLPE 630mm Mech - 110 BIL
Product Order Code Rating Description
7653-T-150-NZ-1 3MT115 22kV 22kV Indoor Termination 1C XLPE 35-95mm Mech - 150 BIL
7653-T-150-NZ-2 3MT116 22kV 22kV Indoor Termination 1C XLPE 120-150mm Mech - 150 BIL
7655-T-150-NZ-3 3MT117 22kV 22kV Indoor Termination 1C XLPE 185-240mm Mech - 150 BIL
7655-T-150-NZ-4 3MT118 22kV 22kV Indoor Termination 1C XLPE 300mm Mech - 150 BIL
7655-T-150-NZ-5 3MT119 22kV 22kV Indoor Termination 1C XLPE 400mm Mech - 150 BIL
7656-T-150-NZ-6 3MT120 22kV 22kV Indoor Termination 1C XLPE 500-630mm Mech - 150 BIL
7695-T-150(S)-NZ-7 3MT180 22kV 22kV Indoor Termination 1C XLPE 800mm Mech - 150 BIL
7696-T-150S-NZ-7 3MT185 22kV 22kV Indoor Termination 1C XLPE 800-1000mm Mech - 150 BIL
3M Indoor Terminations
Se
ct
io
n
06
.
08
00
 G
ET
 O
HU
G
Co
ld
 S
hr
in
k
Edition 01 155154 0800 GET OHUGOHUG Product CatalogueEdition 01 0800 GET OHUG OHUG Product Catalogue
3M Indoor Terminations 11/22kV
Three Core Terminations - 95 Basic Insulation Level
Three Core Terminations - 110 Basic Insulation Level
Three Core Terminations - 150 Basic Insulation Level
Product Order Code Rating Description
7621-T-95-3W-NZ-1 3MT124 11kV 11kV Indoor Termination 3C XLPE 25-50mm Mech - 95 BIL
7621-T-95-3W-NZ-1 3MT124CTS 11kV 11kV Indoor Termination 3C XLPE 25-50mm Mech - 95 BIL - Copper Tape Screen
Product Order Code Rating Description
7642-T-110-3W-NZ-1 3MT125 11kV 11kV Indoor Termination 3C XLPE 70-95mm Mech - 110 BIL
7642-T-110-3W-NZ-1 3MT125CTS 11kV 11kV Indoor Termination 3C XLPE 70-95mm Mech - 110 BIL - Copper Tape Screen
7643-T110-3W-NZ-2 3MT126 11kV 11kV Indoor Termination 3C XLPE 120-150mm Mech - 110 BIL
7644-T-110-3WS-NZ-3 3MT127 11kV 11kV Indoor Termination 3C XLPE 185mm Mech - 110 BIL
7644-T-110-3W-NZ-3 3MT128 11kV 11kV Indoor Termination 3C XLPE 185-240mm Mech - 110 BIL
7645-T-110-3W-NZ-4 3MT129 11kV 11kV Indoor Termination 3C XLPE 300mm Mech - 110 BIL
7645-T-110-3W-NZ-5 3MT130 11kV 11kV Indoor Termination 3C XLPE 400mm Mech - 110 BIL
Product Order Code Rating Description
7653-T-150-3W-NZ-1 3MT136 22kV 22kV Indoor Termination 3C XLPE 35-70mm Mech - 150 BIL
7654-T-150-3WS-NZ-1 3MT137 22kV 22kV Indoor Termination 3C XLPE 95mm Mech - 150 BIL
7654-T-150-3W-NZ-2 3MT138 22kV 22kV Indoor Termination 3C XLPE 120-150mm Mech - 150 BIL
7654-T-150-3W-NZ-3 3MT139 22kV 22kV Indoor Termination 3C XLPE 185mm Mech - 150 BIL
7655-T-150-3W-NZ-5 3MT140 22kV 22kV Indoor Termination 3C XLPE 200-400mm Mech - 150 BIL
Se
ct
io
n
06
.
08
00
 G
ET
 O
HU
G
Co
ld
 S
hr
in
k
Edition 01 157156 0800 GET OHUGOHUG Product CatalogueEdition 01 0800 GET OHUG OHUG Product Catalogue
3M Outdoor Terminations 11/33kV
3M Outdoor Terminations
Single Core Terminations - 95 Basic Insulation Level
Single Core Terminations - 150 Basic Insulation Level
Single Core Terminations - 150 Basic Insulation Level
Single Core Terminations - 200 Basic Insulation Level
Single Core Terminations - 200 Basic Insulation Level
Product Order Code Rating Description
7621-S-2-NZ-1 3MT141 11kV 11kV Outdoor Termination 1C XLPE 25-50mm Mech - 95 BIL
7621-S-2-NZ-1 3MT141CTS 11kV 11kV Outdoor Termination 1C XLPE 25-50mm Mech - 95 BIL - Copper Tape Screen
Product Order Code Rating Description
7642-T-110-NZ-1 3MT142 11kV 11kV Outdoor Termination 1C XLPE 70-95mm Mech - 150 BIL
7644-T-110-NZ-2 3MT143 11kV 11kV Outdoor Termination 1C XLPE 120-150mm Mech - 150 BIL
7644-T-110-NZ-3 3MT144 11kV 11kV Outdoor Termination 1C XLPE 185-240mm Mech - 150 BIL
7645-T-110-NZ-4 3MT145 11kV 11kV Outdoor Termination 1C XLPE 300mm Mech - 150 BIL
7645-T-110-NZ-5 3MT146 11kV 11kV Outdoor Termination 1C XLPE 400mm Mech - 150 BIL
7645-T-110-NZ-6 3MT147 11kV 11kV Outdoor Termination 1C XLPE 500mm Mech - 150 BIL
7646-T-110-NZ-6 3MT148 11kV 11kV Outdoor Termination 1C XLPE 630mm Mech - 150 BIL
Product Order Code Rating Description
7653-S-4-NZ-1 3MT150 22kV 22kV Outdoor Termination 1C XLPE 35-95mm Mech - 150 BIL
7653-S-4-NZ-2 3MT151 22kV 22kV Outdoor Termination 1C XLPE 120-150mm Mech - 150 BIL
7655-S-4-NZ-3 3MT152 22kV 22kV Outdoor Termination 1C XLPE 185-240mm Mech - 150 BIL
7655-S-4-NZ-4 3MT153 22kV 22kV Outdoor Termination 1C XLPE 300mm Mech - 150 BIL
7655-S-4-NZ-5 3MT154 22kV 22kV Outdoor Termination 1C XLPE 400mm Mech - 150 BIL
7656-S-4-NZ-6 3MT155 22kV 22kV Outdoor Termination 1C XLPE 500-630mm Mech - 150 BIL
Product Order Code Rating Description
7664-S-8-NZ-1 3MT156 22kV 22kV Outdoor Termination 1C XLPE 70-95mm Mech - 200 BIL
7665-S-8-NZ-3 3MT157 22kV 22kV Outdoor Termination 1C XLPE 185-240mm Mech - 200 BIL
7666-S-8-NZ-6 3MT158 22kV 22kV Outdoor Termination 1C XLPE 500-630mm Mech - 200 BIL
7695-S-4S-NZ-7 3MT181 22kV 22kV Outdoor Termination 1C XLPE 800mm Mech - 200 BIL
7696-S-4(S)-NZ-7 3MT183 22kV 22kV Outdoor Termination 1C XLPE 800-1000mm Mech - 200 BIL
Product Order Code Rating Description
7664-S-8-NZ-1 3MT159 33kV 33kV Outdoor/Indoor Termination 1C XLPE 50-95mm Mech - 200 BIL
7665-S-8-NZ-3 3MT174 33kV 33kV Outdoor/Indoor Termination 1C XLPE 95-300mm Mech - 200 BIL
7666-S-8-NZ -6 3MT175 33kV 33kV Outdoor/Indoor Termination 1C XLPE 300-630mm Mech - 200 BIL
7695-S-4S-NZ-7 3MT182 33kV 33kV Outdoor/Indoor Termination 1C XLPE 800mm Mech - 200 BIL
7696-S-4(S)-NZ-7 3MT184 33kV 33kV Outdoor/Indoor Termination 1C XLPE 800-1000mm Mech - 200 BIL
Se
ct
io
n
06
.
08
00
 G
ET
 O
HU
G
Co
ld
 S
hr
in
k
Edition 01 157156 0800 GET OHUGOHUG Product CatalogueEdition 01 0800 GET OHUG OHUG Product Catalogue
3M Outdoor Terminations 11/33kV
Three Core Terminations - 95 Basic Insulation Level
Three Core Terminations - 150 Basic Insulation Level
Three Core Terminations - 150 Basic Insulation Level
Three Core Terminations - 200 Basic Insulation Level
Product Order Code Rating Description
7621-S-2-3W-NZ-1 3MT162 11kV 11kV Outdoor Termination 3C XLPE 25-50mm Mech - 95 BIL
Product Order Code Rating Description
7653-S-4-3W-NZ-1 3MT163 11kV 11kV Outdoor Termination 3C XLPE 70-95mm Mech - 150 BIL
7653-S-4-3W-NZ-2 3MT164 11kV 11kV Outdoor Termination 3C XLPE 120-150mm Mech - 150 BIL
7654-S-4-3WS-NZ-3 3MT165 11kV 11kV Outdoor Termination 3C XLPE 185mm Mech - 150 BIL
7654-S-4-3W-NZ-3 3MT166 11kV 11kV Outdoor Termination 3C XLPE 185-240mm Mech - 150 BIL
7655-S-4-3W-NZ-4 3MT167 11kV 11kV Outdoor Termination 3C XLPE 300mm Mech - 150 BIL
7655-S-4-3W-NZ-5 3MT168 11kV 11kV Outdoor Termination 3C XLPE 400mm Mech - 150 BIL
Product Order Code Rating Description
7653-S-4-3W-NZ-1 3MT169 22kV 22kV Outdoor Termination 3C XLPE 35-70mm Mech - 150 BIL
7654-S-4-3WS-NZ-1 3MT170 22kV 22kV Outdoor Termination 3C XLPE 95mm Mech - 150 BIL
7654-S-4-3W-NZ-2 3MT171 22kV 22kV Outdoor Termination 3C XLPE 120-150mm Mech - 150 BIL
7654-S-4-3W-NZ-3 3MT172 22kV 22kV Outdoor Termination 3C XLPE 185mm Mech - 150 BIL
7655-S-4-3W-NZ-5 3MT173 22kV 22kV Outdoor Termination 3C XLPE 240-400mm Mech - 150 BIL
Product Order Code Rating Description
7684-S-8-3W-NZ-2 3MT176 33kV 33kV Indoor/Outdoor Termination 3C XLPE 50-120mm Mech 200 BIL
7685-S-8-3W-NZ-4 3MT177 33kV 33kV Indoor/Outdoor Termination 3C XLPE 150-300mm Mech 200 BIL
Please contact OHUG Power Equipment head office for copper tape screen, armoured and SWA kits
Se
ct
io
n
06
.
08
00
 G
ET
 O
HU
G
Co
ld
 S
hr
in
k
Edition 01 159158 0800 GET OHUGOHUG Product CatalogueEdition 01 0800 GET OHUG OHUG Product Catalogue
Product Order Code Rating Description
93-AS 620-3-NZ-1 3M3J205 22kV 22kV Three Core Straight Joint 35mm - 95mm
93-AS 620-3-NZ-2 3M3J206 22kV 22kV Three Core Straight Joint 50mm - 150mm
93-AS 620-3-NZ-4 3M3J207 22kV 22kV Three Core Straight Joint 120mm - 240mm
Product Order Code Rating Description
94-AS 620-1-NZ-2 3M1J220 33kV 33kV Single Core Straight Joint 50mm - 150mm
94-AS 620-1-NZ-4 3M1J221 33kV 33kV Single Core Straight Joint 120mm - 240mm
94-AS 630-1-NZ-6 3M1J222 33kV 33kV Single Core Straight Joint 300mm - 630mm
Product Order Code Rating Description
93-AS 620-1-NZ-1 3M1J215 22kV 22kV Single Core Straight Joint 35mm - 95mm
93-AS 620-1-NZ-2 3M1J216 22kV 22kV Single Core Straight Joint 50mm - 150mm
93-AS 620-1-NZ-4 3M1J217 22kV 22kV Single Core Straight Joint 120mm - 300mm
93-AS 630-1-NZ-6 3M1J218 22kV 22kV Single Core Straight Joint 400mm - 630mm
3M Joints 11/33kV
3M Joints
Single Core Straight Joints
Three Core Straight Joints
Product Order Code Rating Description
92-AS 610-1-NZ-1 3M1J210 11kV 11kV Single Core Straight Joint (includes Adaptor Kit for 25mm cable) 25mm - 95mm
92-AS 610-1-NZ-2 3M1J211 11kV 11kV Single Core Straight Joint 50mm - 120mm
92-AS-620-1-NZ-4 3M1J212 11kV 11kV Single Core Straight Joint 95mm - 300mm
92-AS-630-1-NZ-6 3M1J213 11kV 11kV Single Core Straight Joint 500mm - 630mm
Product Order Code Rating Description
92-AS 610-3-NZ-1 3M3J201 11kV 11kV Three Core Straight Joint (includes Adaptor Kit for 25mm cable) 25mm - 95mm
92-AS 610-3-NZ-1 CTS 3M3J201CTS 11kV 11kV Three Core Straight Joint - Copper Tape / Copper Wire Screen 25mm - 95mm
92-AS 620-3-NZ-4 3M3J203 11kV 11kV Three Core Straight Joint 95mm - 300mm
92-AS 620-3-NZ-4 CTS 3M3J203CTS 11kV 11kV Three Core Straight Joint - Copper Tape / Copper Wire Screen 95mm - 300mm
Se
ct
io